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GUÍA DE BARES
BAR GUIDE

MARIMBA LOBBY BAR RIVIERA MAYAD
E SAMBAY LOBBY MAYAN BEACH

CASA ALMA 
BAR Y RESTAURANTE DE PLAYA 
BEACH BAR & RESTAURANT

THE GOOD BAR BAR SALUDABLE / HEALTH BAR

I

J

H PLATEA BAR TEATRO / THEATER BAR
G PRANA WET BAR MAYAN
F AURA WET BAR RIVIERA M BREATHE SUNSET BAR MOJITON1 DAIQUIRÍN2

BLISS BAR DE PLAYA / BEACH BARÑ

L SCOOP´S HELADERÍA / ICE CREAM

BLACK SHEEP SPORTS BAR 24 HRSN

TOSTADO COFFEE SHOPP
Q

SWEET AND SALT COFFEE SHOPO

AROMA COFFEE SHOP      MEMBERS ONLY

BREEZE BAR PLAYA / BEACH BARK

GUÍA DE RESTAURANTES
RESTAURANT GUIDE

A

B

C

THE PARK SHOW COOKING    LOBBY RIVIERA MAYA
DESAYUNO BUFFET / BUFFET BREAKFAST
ALMUERZO BUFFET / BUFFET LUNCH
CENA BUFFET / BUFFET DINNER

VERBENA SHOW COOKING    LOBBY MAYAN BEACH
DESAYUNO BUFFET / BUFFET BREAKFAST
CENA BUFFET / BUFFET DINNER

LA LLORONA FOOD TRUCK      MEMBERS ONLY

RESTAURANTES A LA CARTA
À LA CARTE RESTAURANTS

BAZAAR MEDITERRÁNEO
 MEDITERRANEAN

CARNAL FINE DINNING RESTAURANT

TONINO ITALIANO / ITALIAN

LIMA PERUANO
 PERUVIAN

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y PUEBLITO MEXICANO
LINDO MEXICAN

Z CASA ALMA RAW BAR
OISHII RESTAURANTE PANASIÁTICO
 PANASIAN RESTAURANT

BUTCHERS PARRILLADA
 SMOKE AND GRILL

Recepción Riviera Maya / Riviera Maya Front Desk
Recepción Mayan Beach / Mayan Beach Front Desk
Recepción ULC      ULC Front Desk
Tienda de Souvenirs / Gift Shop
Toallas / Towels
Members VIP Lounge
Platea Teatro / Theater
Gimnasio / Gym
Piscina de actividades Aura / Aura Activities Pool
Piscina de actividades Prana / Prana Activities Pool
Piscina Tranquila / Relaxing Pool
Río Lento / Lazy River
Piscina de Niños / Child's Pool
The Zone Teens Club
Sirenios Kids Club
Centro de Buceo / Dive Center
Canchas Deportivas / Sports Area
Canchas de Voleibol / Volleyball Courts
SPA
ULC Beach Club     Members Only
Tour Desk - Trafic Tours
Yoga
Members concierge desk     Members Only
Cajero / ATM
Centro Médico / Medical Center
Estacionamiento / Parking
Ducha de Cortesía / Courtesy Shower

Baños / Toilet
Bell Boy
Tiro al Arco / Archery
Capilla / Chapel
Zona de Eventos / Events
Shuttle Stop

MAYAN  Cuartos/Rooms
Akam
Bakalche
Chucum
Elemuy
Ikaban
Jaban
Kajun
Llek
Makal
Naab

2001 - 2048
2101 - 2148
2201 - 2248
2301 - 2324
2401 - 2448
2501 - 2548
2601 - 2624
2701 - 2748
2801 - 2848
2901 - 2972

RIVIERA  Cuartos/Rooms
Acat
Bacabs
Chac
Ek Chan
Humahpú
Ixchel
Kukulcán
Luúm
Muuyal
Yun Kaax

1001 - 1024
1101 - 1148
1201 - 1248
1301 - 1348
1401 - 1448
1501 - 1548
1601 - 1648
1701 - 1748
1801 - 1884
1901 - 1960

Concierge  |         Elevadores / Elevators
Máquina de Hielo / Ice Machine

No alimentes a
los animales

Do not feed animals
Ne pas nourrir

les animaux

SERVICIOS | SERVICES
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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12
13
14
15
16
17

19
18

20
21
22
23

¡Escanéame y llévame contigo!
Scan and take me with you!


